FEATURES
N-15
Conceived and designed for customisation
SMD or Through-hole Mount
Endless Rotation (360º)
Wide Electrical Angle (340º ± 10º)
Extended Mechanical Life (100k cycles)
Working Temperature Range (-40ºC to +120ºC)

N-15
(See note 1)
HOW TO ORDER
3030
A = Lin.
Value
103 = 10 K
104 = 100 K
502 = 5 K
(See note 3)
Tolerance
3030 = ± 30%
Taper
T
Rotors
103N-15 T A
(See note 2)
Mounting Method
V =Through Hole
S = SMD
H = Horizontal Adjust
S
NOTES:
(3) Optional precision laser-trimmed voltage divider calibration
(2) Availability of a wide range of customised tapers and step curves
(1) A wide variety of custom substrates available
Shafts are not available mounted to the potentiometer and should be ordered separately
NOTE: The information contained here should be used for reference purposes only.
(See note 4)
(4) Horizontal adjust versions will be studied case by case